30 June 1991 Sunday

33rd Race Starts At:14:00

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
AKTOLGALI(5)

NIRVANA(2)
OSMANAGA1(6)
TUNG-PINAR(3)
ATLIER*(7)
AL-ISIK(1)

KENTBATUR(4)

1)18¢

7yogrh
6yobh

4yochh
6yo grm
8yogrh
5yochh

6yo chm

Race Result

Sire

ONAL* - MATRA 44

DORUHAN - VELIKETULOEMAL 25
UMUT.2 - EZOGELIN®

HAVUGQEROL - TURFETUNNUR 15
HLALUZZAMAN 25 - KEMIY ETULIRAK 22
HILALUZZAMAN 25 - KEMYETULIRAK 26

TASKENT* - GUFRE20

2)7%
Dam
58,5

62,5
61,5
58,5
62,5
58,5

60,5

Condition 4
3)4t
Weight Jockey

D.MUTLU GUR. ERDONMEZ
CKURT A NEZ EGEMEN
Y.ATCI YUS. ERCEM
E.CANKILIC HAS. OZCEYHAN
AKADIRALTINOZ ~ YUS. ATLI
MGCILGIN OzZD. ATMAN
GGUL TEST

Owner
| E.DIZDAR

H.BEYAZLAR
O.TUNADOR
ANHING
AKKAYA
R.OZDENIZ

H.GIPE

Trainer

1.46.18

14742

147.74

1.47.94

1.48.98

1.49.58

1.52.38

istanbul Racecourse (34th Day)

1600 Turf
4)2¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

3,15
10,45
4,90
15,45
1,50
6,20

30,35

5

2



